

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
 GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
 78 SHENTON WAY
 #07-16 AIG BUILDING
 SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727
 ATTN: Motor Claim Department
 WS Ref: TP AIG
 Claim Type: Third Party
 Accident Date: 04/06/2023
 TP Veh Reg No: SMJ1004B

Not Withheld
11 Sep 8
Recovery After Party

Estimate No: ES2300586/YISHUN
 Date: 07 Jun 2023
 Policy No:
 Veh Reg No: SGY5161X
 Make/Model: MAZDA MAZDA 5 SP
 Chassis No: JM6CR10F170106092
 Engine No:
 Reg. Date: 28/09/2007

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGY5161X

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			<u>S\$</u>	<u>S\$</u>
List Price				
1 FRONT BUMPER	876.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> 876.00	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER CENTRE LOWER COVER	338.00	1 PC	<i>CM</i> 338.00	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP	276.00	1 PC	276.00	?
4 FRONT BUMPER LH FOG LAMP GARNISH	82.00	1 PC	<i>nu</i> 82.00	✓
5 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	526.00	1 PC	526.00	?
6 FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER	43.00	1 PC	<i>nu</i> 43.00	✓
7 FRONT BUMPER CLIP	5.90	6 PC	<i>nu</i> 35.40	✓
8 FRONT BUMPER RIVET PIN	5.90	6 PC	<i>nu</i> 35.40	✓
9 FRONT BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER	228.00	1 PC	228.00	?
10 FRONT GRILLE	496.00	1 PC	496.00	?
11 BONNET	952.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> 952.00	✓
12 BONNET HINGE	78.00	2 PC	<i>nu</i> 156.00	✓
13 FRONT LH FENDER	296.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> 296.00	✓
14 FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	121.00	1 PC	<i>CM</i> 121.00	✓
15 FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	4.80	1 PC	<i>nu</i> 4.80	✓
16 FRONT LH FENDER INNER BRACKET	72.00	1 PC	<i>CM</i> 72.00	✓
17 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	495.00	1 PC	495.00	?
18 FUSE BOX	829.00	1 PC	829.00	?
19 HEADLAMP LH	812.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> 812.00	✓
20 HEADLAMP LH LOWER PANEL	238.00	1 PC	238.00	?
21 FRONT AIR FILTER HOUSING	461.00	1 PC	461.00	?
22 AIR-FILTER HOUSING DUCTING	457.00	1 PC	457.00	?
23 AIR FILTER HOSUING RESONATOR	182.00	1 PC	182.00	?
24 HEADLAMP RH	829.00	1 PC	829.00	?
25 FRONT LH DOOR PROTECTOR	172.00	1 PC	172.00	
			9,012.60	
		Less 20%	1,802.52	7,210.08
Special Net				
26 FRONT NUMBER PLATE	35.00	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> 35.00	✓
			35.00	35.00
Labour				
27 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON,CHECK,VACUUM & REFILL GAS	100.00	1 LA	100.00	?

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16 AIG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 079120
TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727
ATTN: Motor Claim Department
WS Ref: TP AIG
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 04/06/2023
TP Veh Reg No: SMJ1004B

Estimate No: ES2300586/YISHUN
Date: 07 Jun 2023
Policy No:
Veh Reg No: SGY5161X
Make/Model: MAZDA MAZDA 5 SP
Chassis No: JM6CR10F170106092
Engine No:
Reg. Date: 28/09/2007

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGY5161X

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			S\$	S\$
28 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER ASSY,GRILLE,BONNET,FRT FENDERS,RADIATOR & MOTOR;TO CUTTING,WELDING & RENEW FRT SUPPORT PANEL;TO STRAIGHTEN,KNOCKING & REPAIR FRT LH FENDER INNER PANEL,FRT LH CHASSIS & REALIGN THE SAME	1,200.00	1 LA	1,200.00	7000
29 PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT LH WHEEL HOUSING,FRT LH DOOR,FRT LH CHASSIS,FRT BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT,FRT LH FENDER,BONNET,SUPPORT PANEL	1,200.00	1 LA	1,200.00	10000
30 REMOVE & REFIX FUSES BOX ASSY,WIRE HARNESS,REPAIR & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	200.00	1 LA	200.00	?
31 RUSTPROOFING	60.00	1 LA	60.00	✓
			2,760.00	2,760.00
Total				S\$ 10,005.08
Add GST @ 8%				800.41
Total Amount Payable				S\$ 10,805.49

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE